33éme Cross International de Saint-Sauveur 03-11-2013

Place Dossard

1 11
2 218
3 179

Place Dossard

1 234
2 182
3 12
4 1
5 226

Place Dossard

1 13

2 184
3 232
4 135

Place Dossard
1 136
235
14
82
251
83
16
220
137
15
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Lutines Filles 2009-2010 (100m)

Nom Prénom
FASCIAUX Elsa
DEWOLF Joyce
DUBART Loriana

Lutins Gar¢ons 2009-2010 (100m)

Nom Prénom
NOULLEZ Achille
BARGIBANT Thymeo
BERGERET Jean
D'HAYER Gauthier
MINEO Thibaut

Poussines Filles 2007-2008 (250m)

Nom Prénom
DHONT Cléa
MINEO Emilie
BONCHOUX Lou-anne
LIBBRECHT Manon

Poussins Garcons 2007-2008 (250m)

Nom Prénom
PHILIPPE Aurelien
NOULLEZ Jules
WALLEMACQ Lucas
VIGNAIS Alexian
MICHEL Mao
GORA Loan
VANDERHAEGEN Tom
CARDINAEL Mattias
NIMMEGEERS Thibaut
DEKEGEL Oscar

Club
ATH

Club

Hergnies
ATH
St-Sauveur
ACEL

Club
ATH
ACEL

Beloell

Club
Beloeil

ATH
Auby AC
RUSTA
Auby AC
ATH

Beloeil
ATH



Place Dossard
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138
139
3
18
19
17
188
222
190
241
219
229
84

20
140
88
21
243
86
22
124
141
23
192
87
89
24
25

85

Benjamines Filles 2005-2006 (600m)

Nom
VANTHOURNOUT
MISEUR
D'HAYER
BERGERET
PLATTEAU
DEMETS
LONGLE
SEMAY
SOYEZ
HAELTERS
WANNEZ
BETERMIER
DEGALLAIX

Benjamins Gar¢ons 2005-2006 (600m)

Nom
DUBOIS
LIBBRECHT
VIGNAIS
THIRAN
LEPRINCE
BEBEY
DEKEGEL
COLIN
DRUART
LUMEN
QUERTON
VANICATTE
VANDEN-BROECK
DUBUISSON
RENSON
BIEBUYCK
BELKADI

Prénom
Alys
Calista
Coline
Elise
Lalie
Elodie
Celia
Amelie
Mailys
Valenten
Domitella
Chloe
Kassandra

Prénom
Timothée
Victor
Maxime
Hugues
Bastien
Guy Daniel
Achille
Ethan
Bastien
Arséne
Gilles
Mathis
Nicolas
Marius
Louis
Matheo
Lofti

Club
Beloeil
Beloeil
St-Sauveur
ATH
ATH
ATH
ACEL
ASSA
ACEL
ASSA
ASSA
Beloeil
Auby AC

Club
ATH
Beloeil
Auby AC
ATH
NSAEC
Auby AC
ATH
Hergnies
Beloell
ATH
ACEL
Auby AC
Auby AC
ATH
ATH
St-Sauveur
Auby AC



Place Dossard

1

© 00 N O O B W N

I N = ol =
N o 0~ WN RO

28
27
247
30
90
194
228
29
142
26
250
196
193
91
225
195
92

Pupilles Filles 2003-2004 (1000m)

Nom
VENDERMEULEN
CHAPAUX
DECLERCQ
DHONT

CHENITI
VANDEWOUVER
LEQUEUX
WALLEMACQ
GUILMOT
DEMETS

MICHEL
FONTAINE
MINEO
DEGALLAIX

VAN NEDERVELDE
POZZA

KADRI

Prénom
Alodie
Marie
Manon
Clara
Che'ma
Louise
Aline
Léa
Ophelie
Pauline
Mali
Laura
Louise
Oceane
Luna
Rachelle
Lea

Club
ATH
ATH
ASSA
ATH
Auby AC
ACEL

ATH
Beloeil
ATH
RUSTA
ACEL
ACEL
Auby AC
ASSA
ACEL
Auby AC



Place Dossard
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248
198
36
81
37
33
259
38
31
35
221
224
199
34
32
99
97
101
103
93
145
201
128
145
95
100
104

Pupilles Gar¢ons 2003-2004 (1000m)

Nom

CHIRY
LEQUEUX
LUMEN
DEPRAETERE
MALICE
DELVAUX
CORMERY
STILITE
DUBOIS
VANDERHAEGEN
CARDINAEL
FICHELLE
QUERTON
PLATTEAU
VENDERBIEST
BEBEY
MEZOUAR
LATRACHE
KEHLI
VEROVE
BOULOSS

DI SIPIO
NOURCHI
BOULOSS
VANICATTE
VIGNAIS
GUILBERT

Prénom
Thibaut
Romain
Quentin
Antoine
Noah
Macéo
Tom
Simon
Justin
Loic
Matteo
Charles
Thomas
Jules
Théo
Lionel
Imrame
Llies
Nassim
Guilhem
Matheo
Leandro
Matheo
Matheo
Hugo
Bogdan
Lukas

Club
Eclatés
ACEL
ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
nsaec
ATH
ATH
ATH

ASSA
ACEL
ATH
ATH
Auby AC
Auby AC
Auby AC
Auby AC
Auby AC
Beloell
ACEL
Hergnies
Beloell
Auby AC
Auby AC
Auby AC



Place Dossard

1 39
2 40
3 203
4 204
5 105
6 106
7 205
8 42
9 148
10 43
11 44
12 41
13 242
14 107
15 149

Place Dossard

1 127
2 45
3 48
4 152
5 46
6 206
7 150
8 125
9 51
10 246
11 50
12 265
13 52
14 47
15 266
16 110
17 208
18 152
19 109
20 49
21 111

Minimes Filles 2001-2002 (1000m)

Nom
FASCIAUX
LUMEN
POZzZA

VANDEWOUWER

DEROUICH
IDRI
BOUTRY
LECOMTE
EQUETER
POOT
DEREPPE
DESCAMPS
LEPRINCE
FILLIERE
LEBAILLY

Minimes Garcons 2001-2002 (1000m)

Nom

MEERSSEMAN

DUBOIS
DAUMERIE
FEYS
DUBOIS
JACQUIER
CORTVRINT
COLIN
PLATTEAU
LABEAU
DEKEGEL
DELFOSSE
DELVAUX
MAZEBO
DELFOSSE
DAOUD

DI SIPIO
FEYS
WALKOWIAK
LIVIS

KADRI

Prénom
Vanessa
Zoé
Zelia
Marie
Dalila
Ines
Anaelle
Julie
Laurine
Elise
Lisa
Leila
Margaux
Laurie
Emeline

Prénom
Cyril
Cuyril
Dylan
Gregoire
Tristan
Maxime
Sacha
Thibeau
Louis
Valentin
Augustin
Titouan
Jossua
Florent
Tommie
Sliman
Loris
Gregoire
Theo
Dany
Rayan

Club
ATH
ATH
ACEL
ACEL
Auby AC
Auby AC
ACEL
ATH
Beloeil
ATH
ATH
ATH
NSAEC
Auby AC
Beloell

Club
Hergnies
ATH
ATH
Beloell
ATH
ACEL
Beloell
Hergnies
ATH
ATH
ATH

ATH
ATH
RUSTA
Auby AC
ACEL
Beloeil
Auby AC
ATH
Auby AC



Place Dossard

1 53
2 55
3 258
4 54
5 56
6 267
7 239
8 240
9 114
10 58
11 115
12 113
13 269
14 112

Place Dossard

1 60
2 254
3 210
4 181
5 61
6 217
7 255
8 268
9 65
10 62
11 59
12 63
13 155
14 227

Cadettes Dames 1999-2000 (1500m)

Nom

DELEERSNYDER

FASCIAUX
CORMERY
FASCIAUX

DE BLED
BRAQUENIER
TAREK
DEPREESTER
LOISEL
DEBISSCHOP
GRIOCHE
AINAOUI
TAVERNIER
MAZOUZ

Prénom
Alisson
Laura
Lou
Alicia
Kassandra
Ines
Ines
Claire
Kelly
Pauline
Margaux
Ines
Karelle
Leila

Cadets Hommes 1999-2000 (2000m)

Nom
MALFAIT
HERMANS
PAREZ
BOONE
THIRAN
PETIT
DAMMAN
BRAQUENIER
DEGAND
MALICE
MAZEBO
DUBOIS
CORTVRINT
LEQUEUX

Prénom
Nicolas
Kylian
Henry
Benjamin
Rodrigue
Julien
Thomas
Martin
Theo
Sacha
Simon
Mathieu
Zacharie
Damien

Club
ATH
ATH
nsaec
ATH
ATH
RUSTA
NSAEC
NSAEC
Auby AC
ATH
Auby AC
Auby AC
NSAEC
Auby AC

Club
ATH
RUSTA
ACEL
Hergnies
ATH

ATH
RUSTA
ATH
ATH
ATH
ATH
Beloeil



Place Dossard

1 66
2 67
3 211
4 117

Place Dossard
1 69
271
118
212
68
156
134
223
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Place Dossard

1 262
2 170
3 168
4 279
5 119

Place Dossard
1 120
2 238
3 165

Scolaires Dames 1997-1998 (2000m)

Nom
BOSSUT
LABEAU

FASTENAEKENS

BEBEY

Prénom
Mathilde
Ophelie
Charlotte
Estelle

Scolaires Hommes 1997-1998 (3000m)

Nom
COLQUHOUN
MULLIGAN
LOUCHART

MARQUEBREUCQ
DEBOSSCHERE

WISEUR
FRANCK
SEMAY

Prénom
Timoté
Francis
Yan
Ticky
Clement
Gilles
Cyril
Glenn

Juniors Hommes 1995-1996 (6000m)

Nom
DEBELS

MROWCZYNSKI

LATOUR
BAVEYE
LIEVIN

Prénom
Romain
Pierre

Hector

Simon
Jean-baptiste

Seniors Dames 1994-1979 (3000m)

Nom
GORA
HAINAUT

VANBOKESTAL

Prénom
Laurie
Ines
Elodie

Club
ATH
ATH
ACEL
Auby AC

Club
ATH
RUSTA
Auby AC
ACEL
ATH
Beloell
Hergnies
ASSA

Club
nsaec
Beloeil
Beloeil

Auby AC

Club
Auby AC
ATH
Beloell



Place Dossard
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Place Dossard
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276
273
176
71
245
236
177
278

121
129
74
249
72
244
261
122
73
131
10

153
4
5

130

10

Seniors Hommes 1974-1994 (7500m)

Nom Prénom
CAILLEAU Benjamin
KESTELYN Baptiste
BASTIEN Jimmy
DEMETS Bernard
LUMEN Emmanuel
NOULLEZ Jean-francois
MEURET Philippe
DORCHY Sebastien

Masters Dames 1978 et avant (3000m)

Nom Prénom
KHELIFI Leila
LEFEVRE Linda
VANDEMEULEBROECK Anne
LEPEZ Ann

AL SAADI Yasmina
VERHAEGHE Virginie
MOULIN Carole
CHENITI Fatima
HARGOT Cindy
KIRITCHOUK Helene
DENEVE Chantal

Cross court Dames (1500m)

Nom Prénom
VANBOKESTAL Elodie
BILLIET Johlina
LAURENT Delphine
KIRITCHOUK Hélene
DENEVE Chantal

Club
OSGA
trigt
Beloell
ATH
ATH

Beloeil

Club
Auby AC
Hergnies
ATH
ASSA
ATH
ATH
ATH
Auby AC
ATH
Hergnies
St-Sauveur

Club
Beloeil
St-Sauveur
St-Sauveur
Hergnies
St-Sauveur



Masters Hommes 1973 et avant (6000m)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 123 GORA Gerald Auby AC
2 256 KEYSER Geert ASSA
3 76 LABEAU Stéphane ATH
4 133 WAMBECK Mickael Hergnies
5 263 LECLERCQ Christophe nsaec
6 77 HAINAUT Bruno ATH
7 8 LAURENT Alex St-Sauveur
8 274 ZEGGERS Guy houssiére ac
9 257 BOSSUT Pierre ATH
10 75 DECLERCQ Philippe ATH
11 174 BOTTEMANE Dominique Beloeil
12 277 ROOS Joel
13 171 CORTVRINT Henri Beloell
14 275 D'HULSTER Jean-pierre flobecq
15 173 DRUART Philippe Beloeil
Cross court Hommes (3000m)

Place Dossard Nom Prénom Club
1 264 RUSCART Benoit RUSTA
2 272 KESTELYN Baptiste TRIGT
3 132 WAMBECK Mickael Hergnies
4 237 QUERTON Michael ACEL
5 157 BROUILLARD Kévin Beloell
6 6 D'HAYER Joél St-Sauveur
7 70 VAN DAMME Eric ATH
8 213 LEQUEUX Fabrice ACEL
9 159 DAUBY Pierre Beloell
10 79 CHANOINE Pascal ATH
11 162 MEURET Philippe Beloeil
12 7 BILLIET Fabrice St-Sauveur
13 270  MULLIGAN Stephen RUSTA
14 9 PETTIAUX Guy St-Sauveur
15 80 MALICE David ATH
16 233 BERGENT Sébastien Et Chiévres
17 164 MEURET Albert Beloeil
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